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Type

PER-15906
WORK AT
HEIGHT

PER-18775
HOT WORKS

PER-18773
HOT WORKS

PER-18776
HOT WORKS

PER-18774
HOT WORKS

PER-18049
WORK AT
HEIGHT

WORKING
AROUND LIVE
SERVICES

HOT WORKS

HOT WORKS

HOT WORKS

HOT WORKS

Employer

PERFMET
ENGINEERING

Asil Roofing

Easy Choice
Ceilings & Wall

TRACS WA Pty
LTD

Concept
Flooring

Asil Roofing

Mayvis
Electrical

Asil Roofing

Easy Choice
Ceilings & Wall

TRACS WA Pty
LTD

Concept
Flooring

Location

General Site
/TB2, TB3

General Site
/TB2, TB3, CA

General Site
/TB2, TB3

General Site
/ All site

General Site
/TB4

General Site
/ All buildings

General Site
/TB5

General Site
/TB2, TB3, CA

General Site
/TB2, TB3

General Site
/ All site

General Site
/TB1, TB4, TB5
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Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
30/09/2024

7:00 AM
29/10/2024

7:00 AM
29/10/2024

7:00 AM
29/10/2024

7:00 AM
29/10/2024

7:00 AM
22/10/2024

7:00 AM
22/10/2024

7:00 AM
22/10/2024

7:05 AM
22/10/2024

7:00 AM
22/10/2024

7:00 AM
22/10/2024

Valid To

6:30 AM
30/10/2024

6:30 AM
5/11/2024

6:30 AM
5/11/2024

6:30 AM
5/11/2024

6:30 AM
5/11/2024

6:30 AM
22/11/2024

6:30 AM
29/10/2024

6:30 AM
29/10/2024

6:30 AM
29/10/2024

6:30 AM
29/10/2024

6:30 AM
29/10/2024

EMCO

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped
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