Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-15906 WORK AT HEIGHT	PERFMET ENGINEERING	General Site / TB2, TB3	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 30/09/2024	6:30 AM 30/10/2024	In Progress
PER-18775 HOT WORKS	Asil Roofing	General Site / TB2, TB3, CA	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 29/10/2024	6:30 AM 5/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18773 HOT WORKS	Easy Choice Ceilings & Wall	General Site / TB2, TB3	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 29/10/2024	6:30 AM 5/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18776 HOT WORKS	TRACS WA Pty	General Site / All site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 29/10/2024	6:30 AM 5/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18774 HOT WORKS	Concept Flooring	General Site / TB4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 29/10/2024	6:30 AM 5/11/2024	In Progress
PER-18049 WORK AT HEIGHT	Asil Roofing	General Site / All buildings	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 22/10/2024	6:30 AM 22/11/2024	In Progress
WORKING AROUND LIVE SERVICES	Mayvis Electrical	General Site / TB5	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 22/10/2024	6:30 AM 29/10/2024	Expired
HOT WORKS	Asil Roofing	General Site / TB2, TB3, CA	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 22/10/2024	6:30 AM 29/10/2024	Expired Not Stopped
HOT WORKS	Easy Choice Ceilings & Wall	General Site / TB2, TB3	(No Nominated Rep)	7:05 AM 22/10/2024	6:30 AM 29/10/2024	Expired
HOT WORKS	TRACS WA Pty	General Site / All site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 22/10/2024	6:30 AM 29/10/2024	Expired Not Stopped
HOT WORKS	Concept Flooring	General Site / TB1, TB4, TB5	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 22/10/2024	6:30 AM 29/10/2024	Expired Not Stopped